Troféu Honda de Inverno 2015
EK1 +EK4 Euroindy 0,910 Km ._.—.
Qualificacdo 01-02-2015 10:01. ......

Race (15 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 53.074 +0.474 11:40:32.203
(67) Andre Rezende 15 52.600 | - 11:41:24.803
1 50.727 +0.876 11:28:53.141
2 50.550 +0.699 11:29:43.691 (8) Joao Rosales
3 50.393 +0.542 11:30:34.084 1 57.382 +2.139 11:29:00.122
4 50.349 +0.498 11:31:24.433 2 55.642 +0.399 11:29:55.764
5 49.851 - 11:32:14.284 3 55.740 +0.497 11:30:51.504
6 50.218 +0.367 11:33:04.502 4 55.243 - 11:31:46.747
7 50.329 +0.478 11:33:54.831 5 57.416 +2.173 11:32:44.163
8 50.596 +0.745 11:34:45.427 6 55.473 +0.230 11:33:39.636
9 52.320 +2.469 11:35:37.747 7 55.609 +0.366 11:34:35.245
10 53.659 +3.808 11:36:31.406 8 55.594 +0.351 11:35:30.839
1 51.237 +1.386 11:37:22.643 9 55.293 +0.050 11:36:26.132
12 50.677 +0.826 11:38:13.320 10 55.338 +0.095 11:37:21.470
13 50.447 +0.596 11:39:03.767 1 55.467 +0.224 11:38:16.937
14 49.961 +0.110 11:39:53.728 12 56.006 +0.763 11:39:12.943
15 50.345 +0.494 11:40:44.073 13 55.397 +0.154 11:40:08.340
14 58.478 +3.235 11:41:06.818
(9) Ulisses Vieira
1 54.371 +4.472 11:28:57.635
2 52.680 +2.781 11:29:50.315
3 51.104 +1.205 11:30:41.419
4 51.823 +1.924 11:31:33.242
5 51.209 +1.310 11:32:24.451
6 51.110 +1.211 11:33:15.561
7 50.940 +1.041 11:34:06.501
8 50.608 +0.709 11:34:57.109
9 50.589 +0.690 11:35:47.698
10 50.518 +0.619 11:36:38.216
11 50.415 +0.516 11:37:28.631
12 50.265 +0.366 11:38:18.896
13 50.241 +0.342 11:39:09.137
14 49.899 - 11:39:59.036
15 50.879 +0.980 11:40:49.915

(63) Nuno Cruz

1 53.508 +1.319 11:28:56.066

2 52.601 +0.322 11:29:48.667

3 52,287 +0.008 11:30:40.954

4 52.324 +0.045 11:31:33.278

5 52.279 - 11:32:25.557

6 52,613 +0.334 11:33:18.170

7 52.619 +0.340 11:34:10.789

8 52,927 +0.648 11:35:03.716

9 52.605 +0.326 11:35:56.321

10 52.643 +0.364 11:36:48.964

11 52.538 +0.259 11:37:41.502

12 52.376 +0.097 11:38:33.878

13 52.950 +0.671 11:39:26.828

14 52.439 +0.160 11:40:19.267

15 52.625 +0.346 11:41:11.892

(7) Jordan Tyler

1 55.167 +2.567 11:28:57.727

2 54.726 +2.126 11:29:52.453

3 53.900 +1.300 11:30:46.353

4 53.653 +1.053 11:31:40.006

5 53.212 +0.612 11:32:33.218

6 53.353 +0.753 11:33:26.571

7 53.256 +0.656 11:34:19.827

8 53.253 +0.653 11:35:13.080

9 53.220 +0.620 11:36:06.300

10 53.349 +0.749 11:36:59.649

1 53.198 +0.598 11:37:52.847

12 53.150 +0.550 11:38:45.997

13 53.132 +0.532 11:39:39.129
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